
kk

k

k

k

k
k

k

k

kk

k k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k
k k

k
k

k

k

k

k

k

k

kk

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

1
5

5

5

5

3
3

3

1

4

5
5

3

5

3

4

5

2
3

5.5

2.5

4.5

5.5

3.9

3.5

4.5
5.5

4.52.5

4.5
4.5

4.5

5.5

5.9

5.6
5.3

5.3

4.5

5.7
5.5

1.7

I- 495

Ma
in 

St

E Broadway

Am
es

bu
ry 

Rd

Kenoza St

Mi
dd

le 
Rd

Water St

S Main St

Salem St

Gile St

Castle Rd

Groveland St

King St

7 Star Rd

Ch
ur

ch
 St

Cedar St

Concord St

Middle St

Ge
or

ge
to

wn
 R

d

Bridge St

River St

Kenoza
 Ave

Mill S
t

Ce
nte

r S
t

Ne
wt

on
 R

d

Ash St

Maple St

J B
 Li

ttl
e R

d

Lincoln Ave

Riv
er 

Rd

Hilldale Ave

Woo
d S

t

Millvale Rd

Rollins St

Hale St

Winter St

Crane Neck Rd

Amesbury Line Rd

8th Ave

Corliss Hill Rd

Wall St

School St

Country Bridge Rd

Washington St

Hi
gh

 St

Grove St

Lawrence St

S Elm St

Bachelor St

Boardman St

W
eb

ste
r S

t

Kingsbury Ave

5th Ave

Bailey's Ln

Pleasant St

6th Ave

Prospect St

S Park St

Whittier Rd

Summer St

Co
lby

 St

Du
dle

y P
ort

er 
Rd

Franklin St

S Kimball St

Farm Ln

Thompson Rd

Elm
 St

Gale Ave

9th Ave

Essex St

Ginty Blvd

Golden Hill Ave

La
ur

el 
Av

e

Old Ferry Rd

Po
rtl

an
d S

t

Barberry Ln

Brickett Ln

Balch Ave

Pilling St

Arlington St

Winona Ave

Brown St

Keel
ey 

St

Linwood St

Broadway

Fou
ntain

 St

Hil
lto

p C
ir

Dole Pl

Primrose St

4th Ave

Ga
rdn

er 
St

Seven Sister Rd

Race St

Blaisdell St

Go
od

ale
 St

Lexington Ave

Belvidere Rd

S Central St

Dw
igh

t S
t

S N
ew

 St

14th Ave

Hyatt Ave

Revere St

Garrison St

Marina Dr

Lakeview Ave

Muri
el 

Te
r

Broc
kto

n Ave

Mon
tva

le 
St

Whetstone St

Auburn St

Merr
imac 

St

Gove
rno

rs R
d

Ni
ch

ols
 W

ay

Blossom St

Crane Neck St

Haseltine St

S Pleasant St

Front St

Bellevue Ave

Brook St

E Main St

Mu
nr

oe
 St

White St

Homestead St

11th Ave

Byron St

Albion Ln

S Prospect St

Middlesex St

S W
illi

am
s S

t

Or
ch

ard
 Hi

ll R
d

16th Ave

Ge
rm

ain
 A

ve

Me
rri

ma
ck

 R
d

Bare Hill Rd

Briscoe Rd

S Porter St

Charles St

Shattuck Rd

Longview St

Green St

Meeting House Hill R
d

Meadowsweet Rd
Edgehill Rd

Bradford Ave

S P
ine

 St

My
ron

 Rd

Crosby S
t

Hans
com

 Ave

Stewart St

Bailey Blvd

Do
ug

las
 St

Ag
aw

am
 Av

e

Lo
cu

st 
St

Westland Ter

Ad
am

s S
t

17th Ave

Marjorie St

Union St

Leo
na

rd 
Av

e

Br
oa

d S
t

Arch St

Pe
ab

od
y S

t

Railro
ad Ave

Forest Acres Dr

Em
er

so
n S

t

Cranton Ave

Stanley Dr

Mars
h Ave

Riverview St

Of
fer

 St

Vin
e S

t

Jasper St

Ma
rgi

n S
t

Dexter St

North Ave

19
th 

Av
e

W
indsor St Ro

bin
 Rd

Margerie St

Whittier St

Winchester St

Jordan St

Mars
hla

nd 
St

Au
du

bo
n R

d

Tewksbury Ln

Moody St

Tal
mout

h A
ve

S W
eb

ste
r S

t

Elm Park

Pr
es

ide
nt

ial
 D

r

Boxford Rd

Haley Rd

Magnavi
sta

Ferry St

Powder House Ave

Oak Ter

John St

Little Pond Rd

Altamont St

Westchester Dr

Alpha R
d

Shore Dr

Ri
ve

rcr
es

t D
r

Homer St

Doles Pl

La
ck

ey
 St

Ell
iot

t W
ay

Freeman St

Temple St

Solitaire Dr

Atwood Rd

Co
ffi

n A
ve

Tyler Park

Merrill St

Ayer St

Sunrise St

Colu
mbia

 Park

Holly
 Ln

Haze
n A

ve

Lucas Dr

Centre St

Melrose Ave

Ali
ce

 St

Willie St

Albert Ave

Sherwood Dr

Old Thompson Rd

Clydedale Ave

Pine St

Ste
ed 

Ave

Mechanics St

Wharf Ln

Lincolnshire Dr

Fairlawn Ave

Dwinnell St

Wedgewood Dr

Evergreen Dr

Fr
an

zo
ne

 D
r

Mount Vernon St

Railroad St

Downing Ave

Glines St

Beach St

Stevens St

Merrit A
ve

Van Buren St

Ne
wc

om
b S

t

Ellen St

Russett Hill Rd

Spring Hill R
d

Sylvan St

Brandy Brow Rd

Sa
va

ge
 St

Gary Ave

Ford St

Va
lle

y S
t

Savory Ln

Brickett Hill Cir

Elliott St

Ha
ve

rhi
ll S

t

Pecker Ln

Eastland Ter

Crosby St Exn

Ce
da

rda
le

Co
lum

bu
s A

ve

Law
ton

 St

Co
mmon

wea
lth

 Av
e

Cannon Hill Ave

Saltonstall Rd

Riv
ers

ide
 Av

e

Ch
es

tn
ut

 St

John Ward Ave

Old Wharf R
d

Bowdoin Dr

View Hill Rd

Judson St

Sullivans Ct

Gr
ov

ela
nd

 Br
idg

e R
d

Pa
ula

 Ln

Flora St

Fairview Cir

Cu
rtis

 Av
e

Ma
ple

 Av
e

Off King Way

Jefferey Ln

Pa
tri

cia
 An

n D
r

Do
le 

Pl 
Ex

d

Observatory Ave

Nora
's L

n

Pinewood Ln

Fe
rna

ld 
Av

e

Pear Tree Rd

Gozelian Brg

Windmill Rd

Prim
ros

e W
ay

Oxford St

Wo
od

cre
st 

Dr

Wingate St

Lafayette Sq

Bri
cke

tt A
ve

Benham St

Worths Ln

Kimball Hill Dr

Marshall Dr

Fermanagh St

Colby Ln

Lafayette St

Wellington Ave

12 Rod Way

Norfolk St

Nettleton Ave Exit

Eas
ter

n A
ve

Me
rri

mack
 Ri

ve
r R

d

G St

Ke
ns

ing
to

n A
ve

Mulberry St

Turner Ave

Whit
tak

er 
Av

e

Doane St

Carlsen Rd

Manor Dr

Park St

Wannalancet Rd

Mythical St

Woods A
ve

River Meadow Dr

Valley View Ave

S Mill St

Outlook Dr

Frances St

Lincoln St

Crest Ave

Crescent Dr

Harrison Ave

Dion Dr

Lake Ave

Back Lane Rd

Marlon St

Sagamore St

Oakwood Ave

Chick Ave

My
les

 St
an

dis
h D

r

Captain Pierce Dr

Arrowhead Dr

Newell Farm Dr

Oa
k H

ill 
Rd

River Pines Rd

W Gile St

Newell St

Humphrey St

Kra
vch

uk 
Dr

S Main St Brg

Ri
ch

mo
nd

 St

Jamaica Ln

Mars
hal

l St

Wood
lan

d P
ark

 Dr

Jo
hn

so
n S

t

Cliff St

Amesbury St

Cliffo
rd Ave

Sheldon St

Brake Hill Ter

Cale
don

ia S
t

Air
po

rt 
Ln

Appleton Ct

Arlington Ter

Marion Ave

Va
lle

y F
arm

 Rd

Lilac Ln

Hickory Ln

St 
Pa

ul 
St

Pa
rkv

iew
 Ln

E Coral St

Groveland Rd

Clara Ct

Ironwood Way

Ferry Ln

Kimberly Way

Summersw
eet Ln

Calewood Dr

Robin Cir

Groveland Cmns

Ver
dun

 Rd

Sq
ua

w 
Cr

ee
k

Ty
ler

 Av
e

E Broadway

Park St

I- 495

Main St

Pr
im

ro
se

 St

King
 St

Wall St

Barberry Ln

Ri
ve

r R
d

Elm Park

Center St

7 Star Rd

Pleasant St

Barberry Ln

Gardner St

Riverside Ave

Church St

-6

-7

-5

-4
-3

-2

-8

-9

-10

0

-1

-11

1

-12

-13

2

-15

-14

-1

-4

-6

-4

-5

-3

-3

-4

-9

-1

-4

-8

-6

-2

-3

-2

-8

-4

-3

-7

-10

0

-7

-9

0

-5

-9

-5

-2

-6

-6

-5

-3

-6

-6

-9

-7

1

-4

-7

-12

0

-5

-2

-3

-2

-1
-8

-9

-6

-6

-6

-8

-8

-7

-3

-8

-9

-7

-5

-12

-9

-8

-8

-5

-4

-7

-10

-5

-7

-4

-8

-6

-7

-7

-7

-7-8

-9

-13

-9

-10

-1

-8

-3

-10 -3

-8

-10

-3

-11

-5

-9

-7

-8

-7

-3

0

-4

-6

-8

-10

-5

-8

-2

-2

-3

-4

-2

-4

-8

-3

-4

-8

-6

-10

-9

-6

-6

-11

-7

-5

-10

-11

-4

-8

-1

-2

-6

-5

-7

-7

-5

-5

0

-8

-5

2

-8

-7

-9

-11

-4

-11

-5

-4

0

-7

-6

-8

-8

0
-5

-7

-6

-3

-1

-5

-3

-11

-6

-8

-10

-6

-9

-6

-4

-7

-8

0

-4

-5

-6

-8

-7

-7

-5

-9

-10

-3

-6

-8

-5

-3

-5

-11

-2

-7

-7

-3

-4

-2

-7

-8

-10

-8

-7

-8

-5

-3

-4

-1

-4

-1

-6

-7

-9
-4

-7

-5
-2

-9

-5

-11

-9

-5

-5

-7

-6

-5

-6

-6

-3

70°59'W

70°59'W

70°59.2'W

70°59.2'W

70°59.4'W

70°59.4'W

70°59.6'W

70°59.6'W

70°59.8'W

70°59.8'W

71°0'W

71°0'W

71°0.2'W

71°0.2'W

71°0.4'W

71°0.4'W

71°0.6'W

71°0.6'W

71°0.8'W

71°0.8'W

71°1'W

71°1'W

71°1.2'W

71°1.2'W

71°1.4'W

71°1.4'W

71°1.6'W

71°1.6'W

71°1.8'W

71°1.8'W

71°2'W

71°2'W

71°2.2'W

71°2.2'W

71°2.4'W

71°2.4'W

71°2.6'W

71°2.6'W

71°2.8'W

71°2.8'W

71°3'W

71°3'W

71°3.2'W

71°3.2'W

71°3.4'W

71°3.4'W

71°3.6'W

71°3.6'W

71°3.8'W

71°3.8'W

71°4'W

71°4'W

71°4.2'W

71°4.2'W

71°4.4'W

71°4.4'W

71°4.6'W

71°4.6'W

71°4.8'W

71°4.8'W

71°5'W

71°5'W

71°5.2'W

71°5.2'W

71°5.4'W

71°5.4'W

71°5.6'W

71°5.6'W

71°5.8'W

71°5.8'W

42
°4

9.2
'N

42
°4

9.2
'N

42
°4

9'N 42
°4

9'N

42
°4

8.8
'N

42
°4

8.8
'N

42
°4

8.6
'N

42
°4

8.6
'N

42
°4

8.4
'N

42
°4

8.4
'N

42
°4

8.2
'N

42
°4

8.2
'N

42
°4

8'N 42
°4

8'N

42
°4

7.8
'N

42
°4

7.8
'N

42
°4

7.6
'N

42
°4

7.6
'N

42
°4

7.4
'N

42
°4

7.4
'N

42
°4

7.2
'N

42
°4

7.2
'N

42
°4

7'N 42
°4

7'N

42
°4

6.8
'N

42
°4

6.8
'N

42
°4

6.6
'N

42
°4

6.6
'N

42
°4

6.4
'N

42
°4

6.4
'N

42
°4

6.2
'N

42
°4

6.2
'N

42
°4

6'N 42
°4

6'N

42
°4

5.8
'N

42
°4

5.8
'N

42
°4

5.6
'N

42
°4

5.6
'N

42
°4

5.4
'N

42
°4

5.4
'N

k Potential Hazard
0 2,000 4,0001,000

Feet
Merrimack River Bathymetry

1.0 Foot Contour Interval
Mean Lower Low Water Elevations

Merrimac to Haverhill, Massachusetts
NOTES:
1. Bathymetric survey conducted by CR Environmental, Inc. in October 2014.
2. Base orthophotos from MA GIS (2013).
3. Potential Hazards based on side scan sonar data of features 
     less than 6 feet deep within the navigable channel.

:
1:8,500


